min0 10 20 30 40 50 60
mAU
-10
0
10
20
30
40

using raw materials which are especially
interfere with LC | MS.
Ordering Information
d mm Pore Size Sterile* Qty/Pk Order No.
Minisart® RC (Regenerated Cellulose + PP)
25 mm 0.2 μm Yes 50 17764--------ACK
25 mm 0.2 μm No 50 17764----------K
25 mm 0.2 μm No 200 17764----------S
25 mm 0.2 μm No 500 17764----------Q
25 mm 0.45 μm No 50 17765----------K
25 mm 0.45 μm No 200 17765----------S
25 mm 0.45 μm No 500 17765----------Q
15 mm 0.2 μm Yes 50 17761--------ACK
15 mm 0.2 μm No 50 17761----------K
15 mm 0.2 μm No 500 17761----------Q
15 mm 0.45 μm No 50 17762----------K
15 mm 0.45 μm No 500 17762----------Q
4 mm 0.2 μm No 50 17821----------K
4 mm 0.2 μm No 500 17821----------Q
4 mm 0.45 μm No 50 17822----------K
4 mm 0.45 μm No 500 17822----------Q
Minisart® NY (Nylon | Polyamide + PP)
25 mm 0.2 µm Yes 50 17845--------ACK
25 mm 0.2 µm No 500 17845----------Q
25 mm 0.45 µm Yes 50 17846--------ACK
25 mm 0.45 µm No 500 17846----------Q
15 mm 0.2 µm No 50 1776B----------K
15 mm 0.2 µm No 500 1776B----------Q
15 mm 0.45 µm No 50 1776C----------K
15 mm 0.45 µm No 500 1776C----------Q
25 mm GF1 prefilter | 0.2 µm No 50 1784B----------K
25 mm GF1 prefilter | 0.2 µm No 500 1784B----------Q
25 mm GF1 prefilter | 0.45 µm No 50 1784C----------K
25 mm GF1 prefilter | 0.45 µm No 500 1784C----------Q